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Technical Date Sheet

Genestar GC61010

Genestar GC61010 is neat resin.

Test method

Properties

Melting point ISO-11357, DSC
Glass transition temperature -

MFR (315°C, 2.16kgf) ISO-1133

b value Color difference meter
Particle size (D50) Sieve analysis
Apparent density ISO-60

*These values are not to be construed as specifications.

Unit

°C
°C
g/10min
mm

g/cc

Values

306
125
39
25
0.3
0.42

To the best of our knowledge, information contained herein is accurate. It is the sole responsibility of the customer to determine whether the product
is appropriate and suitable for customer’ s specific use. Specific end use may require approval by appropriate regulatory agencies.

Kuraray makes no warranties, express or implied, regarding products on any information contained here in. Kuraray disclaims any liability for
infringement of any patent by reason of customer’ s use of any Kuraray products in combination with other materials or in any process.
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