



## **Technical Date Sheet**

## Genestar GC61010

Genestar GC61010 is neat resin.

	Test method	Unit	Values
Properties			
Melting point	ISO-11357, DSC	°C	306
Glass transition temperature	-	°C	125
MFR (315°C, 2.16kgf)	ISO-1133	g/10min	39
b value	Color difference meter	-	2.5
Particle size (D50)	Sieve analysis	mm	0.3
Apparent density	ISO-60	g/cc	0.42

\*These values are not to be construed as specifications.

To the best of our knowledge, information contained herein is accurate. It is the sole responsibility of the customer to determine whether the product is appropriate and suitable for customer's specific use. Specific end use may require approval by appropriate regulatory agencies. Kuraray makes no warranties, express or implied, regarding products on any information contained here in. Kuraray disclaims any liability for infringement of any patent by reason of customer's use of any Kuraray products in combination with other materials or in any process.